Hockeyettan Norra

N\~
BODEN
7\

Referee (s)
Fredrik Lénn

Goalkeepers
35 HJALMARSSON Anton
60 STENMARK Felix

1st Line

RD 5 ARVIDSSON Kevin
LD | 7 DAHLROTH Felix
RW 15 NILSSON Andreas
CE 19 MANNBERG Daniel
LW 11 TAMMINEN Henri

2nd Line

RD | 44 ERIKSSON Oscar

LD | 77 ARESPANG Viktor
RW, 76 CALLGREN Elias
CE | 32 ANDERSSON Simon
LW 62 WALLIN Alexander

3rd Line

RD| 21 HEDBERG Gustav

LD | 4 PERSMAN Karl

RW, 41 NILSSON Fabian

CE | 24 SUNDIN Jacob

LW 61 LAFRAMBOISE Joshu

4th Line

RD 80 HANNU Erik
LD

RW 14 MAKI Johannes
CE 28 ASTROM Wille
LW 67 ASTROM Calle

Extra players

Head Coach
Robert Bergdahl

Missing players
LW 9 EDSTROM Victor
CE | 20 THOMASSON Nils

Gustav Israelsson

GP GPI SO W
15 8 0 4
15 7 1 7
GP G A TP
15 5 12 17
12 3 8 1
15 5 12 17
13 3 1 4
9 2 3 5
GP G A TP
14 5 8 13
15 1 5 6
13 5 4 9
15 3 9 12
15 9 3 12
GP G A TP
14 0 6 6
15 0 1 1
15 0 1 1
15 2 6 8
15 7 7 14
GP G A TP
13 2 1 3
10 0 1 1
15 2 3 5
12 1 1 2
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Robert Dahlroth
GP G A TP
7 1 5 6
14 4 8 12

GAA SVS%
2,47 88,39
2,38 90,34
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
9 00:00
8 00:00
5 00:00
4 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
8 00:00
6 00:00
3 00:00
10 00:00
9 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
3 00:00
1 00:00
3 00:00
-1 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00
-2 00:00
-4 00:00
4  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
2 1 00:00
8 1 00:00

Lineup

Sebastian Hof

Bodens HF - Vallentuna Hockey
HIVE Arena

Linesman

Goalkeepers
30 MARCKO Linus

1 RUUD Casper

1st Line

RD 25 LIDSTROM Lucas

LD 14 SVENNAS Fredrik
RW 10 SUNDELL Filip

CE 24 HALLVIK Leo

LW 17 ANDERSSON Ludwig

2nd Line

RD 2 GRAMME Wiggo
LD 27 NORDIN Edwin
RW 34 GODMERE Hunter
CE 32 HARDSTAM Theo
LW 20 EKLUND Olle

3rd Line

RD 26 HUMBLE Bill

LD 4 AAW Lukas

RW 23 HEDMAN William
CE| 29 WASSBERG William
LW| 8 ANDERSSON Casper

4th Line

RD' 16 PLARS Melker

LD

RW 15 ENGSTROM Simon
CE 18 JEGANDER Felix
LW 21 LIDSTROM Samuel

Extra players

Head Coach
Kjell-lvar Lundholm

Missing players

LD 5 GRUVSTAL Niclas

CE 9 SEGH David

CE 12 DELDEN Simon

R ' 22 MAHMUTOVIC Tarik

2025-12-14 15:00
1%5/

GAA SVS%
4,08 88,28
6,00 81,25

GP GPI SO W
16 13 0 2
1 1 0 0
GP G A TP
17 1 0 1
20 3 5 8
19 3 11 14
20 2 11 13
20 8 4 12
GP G A TP
7 0 0 0
13 1 3 4
1 0 0 0
19 3 5 8
15 1 1 2
GP G A TP
19 0 2 2
15 0 3 3
16 3 3 6
18 1 3 4
17 4 3 7
GP G A TP
20 2 0 2
20 0 2 2
14 0 1 1
16 0 2 2
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Ronny Kardevall
GP G A TP
10 O 2 2
18 5 3 8
18 0 2 2
8 1 1 2

+/-
-10
-15
-9
-10
-13

+/-
-6
-11
-3
-18
-13

+

-13
5
9
-6
4

+/-

-18

-18
-6
-16

+/

+/-
-4

-10

-11
-5

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



