



Bodens HF - Vallentuna Hockey

HIVE Arena



Referee (s)			Linesman		
Fredrik Lönn	Gustav Israelsson		Sebastian Hof		

Goalkeepers							Goalkeepers						
GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%		GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	
35 HJALMARSSON Anton	15	8	0	4	2,47	88,89	30 MARCKO Linus	16	13	0	2	4,08	88,28
60 STENMARK Felix	15	7	1	7	2,38	90,34	1 RUUD Casper	1	1	0	0	6,00	81,25
1st Line							1st Line						
GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.
RD 5 ARVIDSSON Kevin	15	5	12	17	10	00:00	RD 25 LIDSTRÖM Lucas	17	1	0	1	-10	00:00
LD 7 DAHLROTH Felix	12	3	8	11	9	00:00	LD 14 SVENNAS Fredrik	20	3	5	8	-15	00:00
RW 15 NILSSON Andreas	15	5	12	17	8	00:00	RW 10 SUNDELL Filip	19	3	11	14	-9	00:00
CE 19 MANNBERG Daniel	13	3	1	4	5	00:00	CE 24 HÄLLVIK Leo	20	2	11	13	-10	00:00
LW 11 TAMMINEN Henri	9	2	3	5	4	00:00	LW 17 ANDERSSON Ludwig	20	8	4	12	-13	00:00
2nd Line							2nd Line						
GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.
RD 44 ERIKSSON Oscar	14	5	8	13	8	00:00	RD 2 GRAMME Wiggo	7	0	0	0	-6	00:00
LD 77 ARESPÅNG Viktor	15	1	5	6	6	00:00	LD 27 NORDIN Edwin	13	1	3	4	-11	00:00
RW 76 CALLGREN Elias	13	5	4	9	3	00:00	RW 34 GODMERE Hunter	1	0	0	0	-3	00:00
CE 32 ANDERSSON Simon	15	3	9	12	10	00:00	CE 32 HÅRDSTAM Theo	19	3	5	8	-18	00:00
LW 62 WALLIN Alexander	15	9	3	12	9	00:00	LW 20 EKLUND Olle	15	1	1	2	-13	00:00
3rd Line							3rd Line						
GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.
RD 21 HEDBERG Gustav	14	0	6	6	3	00:00	RD 26 HUMBLE Bill	19	0	2	2	-13	00:00
LD 4 PERSMAN Karl	15	0	1	1	1	00:00	LD 4 AAW Lukas	15	0	3	3	-5	00:00
RW 41 NILSSON Fabian	15	0	1	1	3	00:00	RW 23 HEDMAN William	16	3	3	6	-9	00:00
CE 24 SUNDIN Jacob	15	2	6	8	-1	00:00	CE 29 WASSBERG William	18	1	3	4	-6	00:00
LW 61 LAFRAMBOISE Joshu	15	7	7	14	3	00:00	LW 8 ANDERSSON Casper	17	4	3	7	-4	00:00
4th Line							4th Line						
GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.
RD 80 HANNU Erik	13	2	1	3	5	00:00	RD 16 PLARS Melker	20	2	0	2	-18	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 14 MÄKI Johannes	10	0	1	1	-2	00:00	RW 15 ENGSTRÖM Simon	20	0	2	2	-18	00:00
CE 28 ÅSTRÖM Wille	15	2	3	5	-4	00:00	CE 18 JEGANDER Felix	14	0	1	1	-6	00:00
LW 67 ÅSTRÖM Calle	12	1	1	2	4	00:00	LW 21 LIDSTRÖM Samuel	16	0	2	2	-16	00:00
Extra players							Extra players						
GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.
Head Coach			Assistant Coach			Head Coach			Assistant Coach				
Robert Bergdahl			Robert Dahlroth			Kjell-Ivar Lundholm			Ronny Kardevall				
Missing players							Missing players						
GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI	Avg.
LW 9 EDSTRÖM Victor	7	1	5	6	2	00:00	LD 5 GRUVSTÅL Niclas	10	0	2	2	-4	00:00
CE 20 THOMASSON Nils	14	4	8	12	8	00:00	CE 9 SEGH David	18	5	3	8	-10	00:00
							CE 12 DELDEN Simon	18	0	2	2	-11	00:00
							R 22 MAHMUTOVIC Tarik	8	1	1	2	-5	00:00